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SK 3124.010 - Line reactor Wall-mounted cooling unit Blue

e+ Dynamic

Line reactor for complying with EMC requirements to DNV-CG-0339 Class A.

Features

Model No.
Packs of

To fit Model No.

Dimensions

Operating temperature range
Rated operating voltage

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Net weight
Gross weight
Customs tariff number

EAN

© Rittal 2026

SK 3124.010

1 pc(s).

3184.837
3185.837
3186.937
3187.937

Width: 40 mm
Height: 44 mm
Length: 76 mm

0°C..85°C
230V, 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz

IP 00

0.3
0.382
85059090

4028177039483



