

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3124.010

Line reactor

State: 03/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3124.010 - Line reactor Wall-mounted cooling unit Blue e+ Dynamic

Line reactor for complying with EMC requirements to DNV-CG-0339 Class A.

Features

Model No.	SK 3124.010
Packs of	1 pc(s).
To fit Model No.	3184.837 3185.837 3186.937 3187.937
Dimensions	Width: 40 mm Height: 44 mm Length: 76 mm
Operating temperature range	0 °C...85 °C
Rated operating voltage	230 V, 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 00
Net weight	0.3
Gross weight	0.382
Customs tariff number	85059090
EAN	4028177039483